PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6191268

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GENG FU	07/04/2020
DENIS RAINKO	07/05/2020
ALI HADDADPOUR	07/03/2020
ROMAN DIETZ	07/08/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	APTIV TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Street Address:	ERIN COURT
Internal Address:	BISHOP'S COURT HILL
City:	ST. MICHAEL
State/Country:	BARBADOS
Postal Code:	14004

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16924027

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (208)975-6667

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 208-813-3905

Email: jared@colbynipper.com
Correspondent Name: COLBY NIPPER / APTIV
Address Line 1: 291 E. SHORE DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: EAGLE, IDAHO 83616

Total Attachments: 2		
DATE SIGNED:	07/08/2020	
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Chasney IV/	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES CHASNEY IV, REG#71,434	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P200135US	

Total Attachments: 2

source=P200135_Combined_Declaration_and_Assignment#page1.tif source=P200135_Combined_Declaration_and_Assignment#page2.tif

Combined Declaration and Assignment for Utility Patent and Design Patent Applications

DECLARATION

Docket	No.:	P200135US		
Title of Invention:		Alternating Power-Level Scanning for Time-of-Flight Lidar Systems		
As a bel	low named inventor,	I hereby declare that this declaration is directed to:		
	The attached applicat	ion, or		
	United States Applica	ation Number or PCT International Application Number		
The abo	ove-identified application	tion was made or authorized to be made by me.		
I believ	C	ventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the		
•	•	ny willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable ne or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.		

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to APTIV TECHOLOGIES LIMITED, the entire right, title, and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the attached application or in the United States Application Number of PCT International Application Number listed above for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below.

Roman Dietz

RECORDED: 07/08/2020

P200135US

Aptiv Technologies Limited

Hereby executed by the undersigned on the date opposite the undersigned name:

Legal Name Of Inventor	DocuSigned by: Gung Fu	Date:	7/4/2020
	Geng Fu		
Legal Name Of Inventor	Duris Kainko	Date:	7/5/2020
	Denis Rainko		
Legal Name Of Inventor	Docusigned by: Ali Haddadpowr	Date:	7/3/2020
	Ali Haddadpour		
Legal Name Of Inventor	Roman Dietz	Date:	7/8/2020
	дении D615B71299CB4B2		